S
E
N
 - U
S
-S
R
 224-19.85 R

TR TOWNSHIP ROUTE
MR MUNICIPAL ROUTE
MATL
DESIGNATED BY THE FOLLOWING ACRONYMS OR SHORT FORM:
MATERIAL/ SURFACE TYPE. THE MATERIAL/SURFACE TYPE IS
SHORT FORM
ACRONYM OR
SPECIFICIFICATION FULL NAME OR MEANING
301 301 ASPHALT BASE
302 302 ASPHALT BASE
424A 424 FINE GRADED POLYMER TYPE A
424B 424 FINE GRADED POLYMER TYPE B
443-SMA 443 STONE MATRIX ASPHALT
441-SC-T1 441 TYPE 1
441-IC-T2 441 TYPE 2
442-SC-9.5MM 442 9.5MM SURFACE COURSE
442-SC-12.5MM 442 12.5MM SURFACE COURSE
442-IC-9.5MM 442 9.5MM INTERMEDIATE COURSE
442-IC-12.5MM 442 12.5MM INTERMEDIATE COURSE
442-IC-19.0MM 442 19.0MM INTERMEDIATE COURSE
L#
DOWN:
ACRONYM OR SHORT FORM AND ARE NUMBERED FROM THE SURFACE
LIFT NUMBER. THE LIFT NUMBER IS DESIGNATED BY THE FOLLOWING